
FORTHCOMING EVENTS
Monday 9 March		  Labour Day – Office closed 
Thursday 12 March		  Excursion – Upper Maribyrnong Cruise 12.30pm (full)
Thursday 12 March		  Welcome to New Members 2020, Hall, 2.00pm	  
Saturday 14 March		  Writing Workshop 10am – 3pm West Room
Saturday 21 March		  Saturday Matinee 2.30 pm Hall
Thursday 26 March		  Readman Lecture – Coral Ross, 2pm, Hall
28 Mar – 13 Apr		  School Holidays - note classes marked NCSSH
Friday 10 – Monday 13 April	 Easter – Office closed
Tuesday 21 April		  Excursion – Beleura House & Garden, 8.30am
Sunday 3 May			   Orchestra Concert MLC 2.30pm
Thursday 14 May		  Excursion – The Shrine of Remembrance
Wednesday 20 May		  AGM Meeting & Speaker, Hall, 10.00am 
Saturday 30 May		  Saturday Matinee, 2.30pm Hall
Monday 8 June		  Queen’s Birthday – Office closed
Sunday 21 June		  Choir concert, details TBA
Monday 22 June		  Excursion - Tour of the Maton Guitar factory
Saturday 27 June		  Saturday Matinee, 2.30pm Hall
27 June – 12 July		  School Holidays - note classes marked NCSSH
Wednesday 15 July		  Excursion - Food and Cultural Tour of Sydney Road Brunswick
Thursday 16 July		  Readman Lecture – Judith Brett, 2pm Hall
Saturday 18 July		  Saturday Matinee, 2.30pm Hall
Sunday 9 August		  Orchestra Concert, 2.30pm MLC
Saturday 29 August		  Saturday Matinee, 2.30pm Hall
Thursday 17 September	 Readman Lecture - John Ryan, CEO of the Penington Institute, 2pm, Hall
19 Sept – 4 October		  School Holidays - note classes marked NCSSH
Friday 25 September		  AFL Final – Public Holiday – Office closed, no classes – date to be confirmed
Saturday 3 October		  Open Day 
Saturday 31 October		  Saturday Matinee, 2.30pm Hall
Tuesday 3 November		  Cup Day – Office closed
Sunday 22 November		 Orchestra Concert, 2.30pm Hall
Friday 27 November		  Last day of classes 2020
Friday 4 December		  Last day of office for 2020
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